Form 4.20
Rule 4 34 - CVL

The insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

07924597

Name of Company

St Rocco Limited T/A Dolce Italia

I/ We

Engin Faik, Suite 2, 87a Old Church Road, London, E4 68T

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs
as at 11 May 2015

Signed 2 7 Qy/é Date 11 May 2015

V4
Cornerstone Business Turnaround and Recovery Limited .
Suite 2 rnaret i For Official Use
87A Old Church Road Insalvency Section Post Room
London R
E4 6ST

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow

e |

19/056/2015 #1867
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
St Rocco Limited T/A Dolce ltalia

on the 11 May 2015 the date of the resolution for winding up

Form 4 18

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name Au(ou\o HT OAW
Signed A \03 QMM

Dated ‘\\\(\"(




St Rocco Limited T/A Dolce Itaha
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge.

Uncharged assets:

Plant & Machinery 33,983 00 6,000 00
Cash at Bank 3,450 Q0 3,450 00
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 9,450 00

Signature /&( b'-g' ka Date ‘I ( (( 5




St Rocco Limited T/A Dolce Itaha
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 May 2015

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 9450 00
Liabilities
Preferentiat Creditors -
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 1,600 00
1,600 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,850 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,850 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,850 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,850 00
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,850 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 19,100 00
Employees 3,600 00
Directors 150,000 00
HMRC- PAYE 3,000 00
HMRC - VAT 4,000 00
Landlords 50,000 00
229,700 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (221,850 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (221,850 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

100 00

(221,950 00)

Signature ,A’ ST G(k X Date ! { /f{f(




8% 60 S10Z Aeyy 20

0l ¥10Z 43A70S Sdl

1 Jo | afieg

?&w HO. ‘q aimeubig

00°00¢°L6Z Buijejo] seyug vz
000 AVL S8LN ‘Ucjuowp3g ‘enusay andw3 g euwl|ed 1g einjuaneuog Ji Z0ay
000 AVl 8LN ‘Uojuoulp] ‘enuaAy aldw3 |g B4 1] BUBUIN SIN L0ay
000 AYL 8LN ‘usjuowp3 ‘enusay andwg g ewijed 1 ouojuY Iy 00ay
000 AVl 81N ‘udjuowp3 ‘anusay andw3 g yelbuey] eyuewes sy o013
000 AVl 8LN ‘uojuowp3z ‘snuany andw3 Lg BW[Bd 1] QUBLPY JN 00Q3
00 0§ avs 6MN "apAH sy ‘peoy s1embp3 g0s 'OH NIomISN asnoyalep Ann 0ono
00 005'S are 1V 'sueq)y 1S 19943 S19)8d 1S ‘2Uan a0 quauiledag soey ssauisng [I9UNO7) JDUSIC] sueqly 1S 00SD
00 000'ZL Idt? OMN ‘UCpuo 'pROY X3NYH S]URIUNODIDY palaueyd s||eaing 00dD
00 00t rog 213 ‘aue asioyyoelg “yed ssauisng spueidn ‘g souenu3 ‘gz # Zz Iun (mesniy 94e0) oo 00712
0o o0z X0Z L1V ‘SUOH 'sueq|y 1S “WNO7) JOJSUILISIM OF shaiydwny s COHD
000 ZZ1 863N ‘aufj-uodn-sjiseoman ‘uojuaqbuo ‘MaIA yied uopreg 'Z0ZE 49 WY (DIN/IAV) swoisny g snuanay WH COHD
00 000'% avl 5.1 ‘loodiaart 1@ang sewer ‘@snoH ueibay '100j4 UIS {L¥A) swolsnD '3 anusaay WH LOHD
00 000'c av sXg ‘0ec ana 3JAVd - DHWH 00HO
0008 ZdS £V 'spsH 'sueq)y 1S ‘peoy ypwsipe g SBUOP-UUAID O SIN 0092
00 002's 189 #3 ‘uopuo ‘peoY yoinyD p|O B2Q ‘Z S1iNg ‘AI9A029Y SSaUISNgG 2UD)SIaUI0T) 0/ saafoldwg 0039
000 98/ 91X ‘A81ing 'uoyqung ‘pecy lIem3 v/ Aeg aay0) 00D
00 00F dD/ 013 'uopuoT ‘anuany [jebly ‘abeljia (euisnpu| g¢ Jun papw uosweq £000
00 00005 AVl 8LN ‘uciuowp] 'snuaay andw3 1§ BUW|Bd 1] BinjuaAeuog 2049
00 000'0S AVL 81N 'ucjuowp3 ‘snusny aadw3 L8 BB 1 BUIIBYI A LOAD
00 000'0S AVl 81N ‘ucjuowpy ‘snusay andwg 18 euljed I oluojuy 004D
00 00¢ Z1€ Z1LdH 'saang ‘squodipn ybiH ‘xassa19) ‘peOyY UoiBU0Io) $92IMAS DISEAM BlIF 004990
00 09 aH6 vV ‘SUSH ‘Sueqly 1S 'Aepn ssaualeH L9 exsly | SN Z0vD
00 oo¥ Z36 011V 'suaH ‘pleiper ‘Aep uquiel 1o Ay LOVYD
00 000'0S AAZ SLAA ‘UopuoT ‘198 INpuo) 5 'lernlswwio) sbuiwwng oo pajwi sbuipjoy @oueapy 00vD
3 §SaJppyY awepN Aoy

slojipain Auedwo) - g
eljg}] 92(0Q V/L PajyitulT] 0300y 38

pojwi AJ19A028Y pUE punoleuln] ssauisng auo}sSJaUIo)



6¥ 60 6102 ABW L0 0L0Z J3A 108 Sdi L 30 | abed

3% \..M_@- < aimeubig
oot Buiejo] semu3z ¢
Gz 0 §C 0 AVL 81N ‘uojuowp3 ‘snuaay anidw3 1g Bwied Iq BUlBUIIN SIN 20aH
Ge 0 SZ 0 AVl SLN 'ucjuowp3 ‘snuaay andw3g Lg Bl I BINJUBARUOY JIY LOaH
0s 0 Qs 0 AYL SLN ‘ucjuowp3 ‘shuaay audw3 Lg Buwed g ouoluy JIN - 00aH
jejol 2410 PO jald ssaippy awenN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - 5
eije}] 99]0Q Y/L PA}IWIT 0990y IS




